APT13003D
Datasheet Number: DS36347 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 7
July 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated

             TO126:  400mg (Approximate)
             TO251:  340mg (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Product  Package Marking  Quantity
APT13003DZ-G1 TO92 (Straight Legs) 13003DZ-G1 10,000 Bulk, Loose per Box
APT13003DZTR-G1 TO92 (Joggled Legs) 13003DZ-G1 2,000 Taped, per Ammo Box
APT13003DU-G1 TO126 GU13003D 4,000 Bulk, Loose per Box
APT13003DI-G1 TO251 APT13003DI-G1 3,600 per Box in Tubes
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
     and Lead-free.
 3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and